
Important Dates 2024-25

Ekadashi Vrat
Lohri Parv
Makar Sakranti
Bada Guruwaar
Ekadashi Vrat
Paush Purnima
Shri Ganesh Chaturthi 

Sunday, 7 January, 2024
Saturday, 13 January, 2024

Sunday, 14 January, 2024
Thursday, 18 January, 2024

Sunday, 21 January, 2024
Thursday, 25 January, 2024
Monday, 29 January, 2024

Ekadashi Vrat
Magha Amavasya
Basant Panchmi
Ekadashi Vrat
Bada Guruwaar
Magha Purnima

Ekadashi Vrat
Somvati Amavasya 
Chaitra Navratre Prarambh
Bada Guruwaar
Vaisakhi 
Shri Durga Ashtmi
Shri Ram Navmi
Ekadashi Vrat
Chaitra Poornima

Ekadashi Vrat
Maha Shiv Ratri
Holashtak Prarambh
Holi Poornima (Holika Dahan)
Phalgun Purnima 2025 
Holi (Dhulendi)

April-24

March-24

February-24

Friday, 5 April, 2024
Monday, 8 April, 2024
Tuesday, 9 April, 2024

Thursday, 11 April, 2024
Saturday, 13 April, 2024
Tuesday, 16 April, 2024

Wednesday, 17 April, 2024
Friday, 19 April, 2024

Tuesday, 23 April, 2024

Wednesday, 6 March, 2024
Friday, 8 March, 2024

Sunday, 17 March, 2024
Sunday, 24 March, 2024

Monday, 25 March, 2024
Tuesday, 26 March, 2024

Tuesday, 6 February, 2024
Friday, 9 February, 2024

Wednesday, 14 February, 2024
Tuesday, 20 February, 2024

Thursday, 22 February, 2024
Saturday, 24 February, 2024

January-24
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Ekadashi Vrat
Jyeshtha Amavasya
Bada Guruwaar
Ashadh Sankranti
Shri Ganga Dussehra Parv
Nirjala Ekadashi Vrat
Vat Savitri Vrat
Jyeshtha Poornima

Ekadashi Vrat
Ashad Amavasya
Bada Guruwaar
Harishayani Ekadashi Vrat
Guru Poornima
Shravan Somvar Vrat Prarambh
Nirvaan Diwas
Naag Panchmi
Ekadashi Vrat

Ekadashi Vrat
Vaisakh Amavasya
Bada Guruwaar
Pujniya Mataji’s Nirvana Divas
Ekadashi Vrat
Vaishaka Buddha Poornima

Kanwar Shivratri 
Hariyali Amavasya
Hariyali Teej
Bada Guruwaar
Naag Panchmi
Ekadashi Vrat
Shravan Purnima
Raksha Bhandhan (Rakhi)
Shri Krishna Janmashtami Vrat
Ekadashi Vrat

July-24

May-24

June-24

August-24

Tuesday, 2 July, 2024
Friday, 5 July, 2024

Thursday, 11 July, 2024
Wednesday, 17 July, 2024

Sunday, 21 July, 2024
Monday, 22 July, 2024
Tuesday, 23 July, 2024
Thursday, 25 July, 2024

Wednesday, 31 July, 2024

Saturday, 3 August, 2024
Sunday, 4 August, 2024

Wednesday, 7 August, 2024
Thursday, 8 August, 2024

Friday, 9 August, 2024
Friday, 16 August, 2024

Monday, 19 August, 2024
Monday, 19 August, 2024
Monday, 26 August, 2024

Thursday, 29 August, 2024

Sunday, 2 June, 2024
Thursday, 6 June, 2024

Thursday, 13 June, 2024
Friday, 14 June, 2024

Sunday, 16 June, 2024
Tuesday, 18 June, 2024

Friday, 21 June, 2024
Saturday, 22 June, 2024

Saturday, 4 May, 2024
Wednesday, 8 May, 2024

Thursday, 9 May, 2024
Friday, 10 May, 2024

Sunday, 19 May, 2024
Thursday, 23 May, 2024
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Kushaghani Amavasya
Bada Guruwaar
Hartalika Teej
Sidhi Vinayak Vrat
Rishi Panchmi Vrat
Ekadashi Vrat
Anant Chaturdashi Vrat
Bhadra Purnima
Pitru Paksha (Prarambh)
Shri Mahalakshmi Vrat
Ekadashi Vrat

Sarva Pitru Amavasya
Sharad Navratre Prarambh
Bada Guruwaar
Shri Durga Ashtami
Shri Maha Navami
Vijayadashami
Ekadashi Vrat
Sharad Poornima
Ashwin Purnima
Karwa Chauth Vrat
Ahoi Ashtami Vrat
Ekadashi Vrat
Dhan Teras
Narak Chaturdashi

Kartik Amavasya (Deepawali)
Govardhan Pooja
Bhaiya Dooj
Bada Guruwaar
Chatth Pooja
Hari Prabodhini Ekadashi Vrat
Shri Guru Nanak Jayanti
Kartik Poornima 
Ekadashi Vrat
Amavasya

October-24

November-24

September-24

Wednesday, 2 October, 2024
Thursday, 3 October, 2024
Thursday, 3 October, 2024

Friday, 11 October, 2024
Saturday, 12 October, 2024
Saturday, 12 October, 2024
Monday, 14 October, 2024

Wednesday, 16 October, 2024
Thursday, 17 October, 2024

Sunday, 20 October, 2024
Thursday, 24 October, 2024
Monday, 28 October, 2024
Tuesday, 29 October, 2024
Thursday, 31 October, 2024

Friday, 1 November, 2024
Saturday, 2 November, 2024

Sunday, 3 November, 2024
Thursday, 7 November, 2024
Thursday, 7 November, 2024
Tuesday, 12 November, 2024

Friday, 15 November, 2024
Friday, 15 November, 2024

Tuesday, 26 November, 2024
Saturday, 30 November, 2024

Monday, 2 September, 2024
Thursday, 5 September, 2024

Friday, 6 September, 2024
Saturday, 7 September, 2024

Sunday, 8 September, 2024
Saturday, 14 September, 2024
Tuesday, 17 September, 2024

Wednesday, 18 September, 2024
Wednesday, 18 September, 2024
Wednesday, 25 September, 2024

Saturday, 28 September, 2024
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Basant Panchmi
Maha Shivratri

Bada Guruwaar
Ganesh Chaturthi
Bada Guruwaar

Margashirsha Amavasya
Bada Guruwaar
Ekadashi Vrat
Margshirsh Poornima
Ekadashi Vrat
Somvati Amavasya

January-25

February-25

December-24

Sunday, 2 February, 2025
Wednesday, 26 February, 2025

Thursday, 2 January, 2025
Friday, 17 January, 2025

Thursday, 30 January, 2025

Sunday, 1 December, 2024
Thursday, 5 December, 2024

Wednesday, 11 December, 2024
Sunday, 15 December, 2024

Thursday, 26 December, 2024
Monday, 30 December, 2024
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